KR1800SDP gorenje Life Simplificd

: Non-stick Three Grilling Temperature
Reversible Plates @ coating % Positions @ Setting
Non-stick Locking in all
coating natural
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General information

Product group:
Efficiency

Grilling area (wxl) cm:

Number levels of baking:
Control

Type of display:

Operation indicator:

Features

Plate coating for optimum
results:

Stay warm function:

Operating position extends the
possibilities of use:

Equipment

Reversible double-sided plates:

Teflon-coated plate:
Carrying handle:

Safety
Safety lock:

Technical data
Length of electrical cord:
Height of the product:
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Gross weight:

EAN code:

Contact grill

34X23

No

Orange operation indicator

Non-stick coating

No

Opened and closed

Yes

Plates with non-stick coating

Yes

No

900 mm

135 mm

445 mm

385 mm

4.5kg

3838782070037

gorenje Life &implilied

Plate material:

Number of temperature setting:

Temperature indicator for full
control:

Adjustable height allows grilling
more delicate pieces:

Upright storage takes up less
space:

Easy grilling:

Baking plate:

Heater:

Flexible hinge:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Aluminium

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ribbed baking plate

Conventional resistor heater

Yes

375 mm

315 mm

145 mm

4 kg

673874
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