



Reversible Plates



Non-stick coating



Three Grilling Positions



Temperature Setting



Non-stick coating



Locking in all natural

## General information

Product group:	<b>Contact grill</b>	Plate material:	<b>Aluminium</b>
<b>Efficiency</b>			
Grilling area (wxl) cm:	<b>34X23</b>	Number of temperature setting:	<b>4</b>
Number levels of baking:	<b>4</b>		
<b>Control</b>			
Type of display:	<b>No</b>	Temperature indicator for full control:	<b>Yes</b>
Operation indicator:	<b>Orange operation indicator</b>		
<b>Features</b>			
Plate coating for optimum results:	<b>Non-stick coating</b>	Adjustable height allows grilling more delicate pieces:	<b>Yes</b>
Stay warm function:	<b>No</b>	Upright storage takes up less space:	<b>Yes</b>
Operating position extends the possibilities of use:	<b>Opened and closed</b>	Easy grilling:	<b>Yes</b>
<b>Equipment</b>			
Reversible double-sided plates:	<b>Yes</b>	Baking plate:	<b>Ribbed baking plate</b>
Teflon-coated plate:	<b>Plates with non-stick coating</b>	Heater:	<b>Conventional resistor heater</b>
Carrying handle:	<b>Yes</b>	Flexible hinge:	<b>Yes</b>
<b>Safety</b>			
Safety lock:	<b>No</b>		
<b>Technical data</b>			
Length of electrical cord:	<b>900 mm</b>	Width of the product:	<b>375 mm</b>
Height of the product:	<b>135 mm</b>	Depth of the product:	<b>315 mm</b>
Width of the packed product:	<b>445 mm</b>	Height of the packed product:	<b>145 mm</b>
Depth of the packed product:	<b>385 mm</b>	Net weight:	<b>4 kg</b>
Gross weight:	<b>4.5 kg</b>	Product code:	<b>673874</b>
EAN code:	<b>3838782070037</b>		

